A 2.0±0.2
B 1.2±0.2
C 1.2±0.2
Email: smile@hongdacap.com.hk Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: smile@hongdacap.com.hk Tel: +86 (0)769 82207248
1.Scope
This specification applies to the HDRC2012 series of Common Mode Choke Coil.
2. Product Identification

Humidity: 60 to 75% (RH)
Atmospheric Pressure: 86 to 106 kPa
6. Rating
HONGDA Part NO.
Common mode
impedance@100MHz
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rate
Current
Rate
Voltage
Min. Insulation
Resistance
Units Ω Ω mA V MΩ
HDRC2012M300T-2-LF 30±25% 0.20 450 50 10
HDRC2012M670T-2-LF 67±25% 0.25 400 50 10
HDRC2012M900T-2-LF 90±25% 0.30 370 50 10
HDRC2012M121T-2-LF 120±25% 0.30 370 50 10
HDRC2012M151T-2-LF 150±25% 0.30 370 50 10
HDRC2012M181T-2-LF 180±25% 0.35 330 50 10
HDRC2012M201T-2-LF 200±25% 0.35 330 50 10
HDRC2012M261T-2-LF 260±25% 0.40 300 50 10
HDRC2012M371T-2-LF 370±25% 0.45 280 50 10
HDRC2012M501T-2-LF 500±25% 0.55 200 50 10
HDRC2012M801T-2-LF 801±25% 0.70 180 50 10
HDRC2012M102T-2-LF 102±25% 0.80 150 50 10
HDRC2012L900T-2-LF 90±25% 0.19 400 50 10
HDRC2012L121T-2-LF 120±25% 0.22 370 50 10
R
HDRC2012M201T-2-LF
HDRC2012M371T-2-LF
HDRC2012M801T-2-LF
HDRC2012M261T-2-LF
HDRC2012M501T-2-LF
HDRC2012M102T-2-LF
7. Impedance Frequency Characteristics (Typical)
HDRC2012M TYPE (30~180Ω)
HDRC2012M300T-2-LF
HDRC2012M900T-2-LF
HDRC2012M151T-2-LF
HDRC2012M670T-2-LF
HDRC2012M121T-2-LF
HDRC2012M181T-2-LF
HDRC2012 TYPE (200~1000Ω)
R
①
④
③